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Oakdale Girls Soccer Schedule 2023-2024 
 

Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart 
Wed. 11/15/23     Scrimmage Downey Downey         4:30/6:15   2:00 

Tues.  11/21/23           Riverbank Riverbank         3:30/5:30   2:30 

Tues. 11/28/23           Hilmar Oakdale         3:15/5:00  

Fri./Sat. 12/1,2/23 
      East Union Tourney 
        (varsity only)       

East Union             TBA      TBA 

Wed. 12/6/23           Sonora Oakdale          3:15/5:00  

Fri./Sat.   12/8,9/23 
      River City Tourney 

   (varsity only) 
River City             TBA      TBA 

Mon.  12/11/23           Beyer   Oakdale          3:15/5:00     

Wed. 12/13/23           Turlock Oakdale          3:15/5:00               

   Fri./Sat.     12/15-16/23    Sierra Tourney (JV only)   Sierra                            TBA                  TBA 

      Sat.         12/16/23             Pleasant Grove         Delta College                  9:00am             7:00am 

       Sat.         12/16/23              St. Francis               Delta College                  2:00pm 

     Wed.        12/20/23              Central Valley          Oakdale                       3:15/5:00       

      Fri.          12/22/23              Lincoln                   Oakdale                       3:15/5:00  

     Tues.         1/2/24                Ripon                     Ripon                           4:00/5:45           2:00 
 

VALLEY OAK LEAGUE 
 

Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart 
Fri. 
Mon.       

1/5/24 
1/8/24 

               Kimball 
               Sierra 

Oakdale                            
Sierra                 

        3:15/5:00 
         4:30/6:15 

   : 
   3:15 

Wed. 1/10/24           East Union East Union          4:30/6:15    3:15 

Wed. 1/17/24          River Islands JV Oakdale             3:15  

Wed. 1/17/24          Central Catholic Oakdale             5:00  

Fri. 1/19/24            Manteca Manteca          4:30/6:15    3:15 

Mon. 1/22/24             Kimball Kimball          4:30/6:15    2:50 

Wed. 1/24/24             Sierra Oakdale          3:15/5:00  

Mon. 1/29/24            East Union Oakdale          3:15/5:00  

Wed. 1/31/24          Central Catholic Central               6:15    3:00 

Wed.  1/31/24         River Islands JV River Islands              4:15      

Mon. 2/5/24            Manteca Oakdale          3:15/5:00         
Senior 
Night 

Playoffs 
begin 

2/10/24  Norcals begin 2/27/24    

      

      

      

 


